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Variable name Code Target Variable 

 
Housing adequacy 
 
MH010  

 
1   
2 

Shortage of space in dwelling 
 
Yes 
No 

MH010_F 1 
-1 

Variable is filled  
Missing 

MH020  
1 
2 

Adequate electrical installations 
Yes 
No 

MH020_F 1 
-1 
-2 

Variable is filled  
Missing 
n.a (no electricity/installations) 

MH030  
1 
2 

Adequate plumbing/water installations 
Yes 
No 

MH030_F 1 
-1 
-2 

Variable is filled  
Missing 
n.a (no plumbing/water installations) 

MH040  
1 
2 
3 

Dwelling equipped with heating facilities 
Yes – Central heating or similar 
Yes – Other fixed heating 
No – No fixed heating 

MH040_F 1 
-1 

Variable is filled  
Missing 

MH050  
1 
2 

Dwelling comfortably warm during winter time 
Yes 
No 

MH050_F 1 
-1 

Variable is filled  
Missing 

 
 
 



 

Variable name Code Target Variable 
 

Housing adequacy 
 

MH060  
1 
2 

Dwelling equipped with air condition facilities 
Yes 
No 

MH060_F 1 
-1 

Variable is filled  
Missing 

MH070  
1 
2 

Dwelling comfortably cool during summer time 
Yes 
No 

MH070_F 1 
-1 

Variable is filled  
Missing 

MH080  
1 
2 
3 
4 

Overall satisfaction with dwelling 
Very dissatisfied 
Somewhat dissatisfied 
Satisfied 
Very satisfied 

MH080_F 1 
-1 

Variable is filled  
Missing 

MH090  
1 
2 
3 
4 

Accessibility of grocery services 
With great difficulty 
With some difficulty 
Easily 
Very easily 

MH090_F 1 
-1 
-2 

Variable is filled  
Missing 
n.a (services  not used by household) 

MH100  
1 
2 
3 
4 

Accessibility of banking services 
With great difficulty 
With some difficulty 
Easily 
Very easily 

MH100_F 1 
-1 
-2 

Variable is filled  
Missing 
n.a (services  not used by household) 



 
Variable name Code Target Variable 

 
Housing adequacy 

 
MH110  

1 
2 
3 
4 

Accessibility of postal services 
With great difficulty 
With some difficulty 
Easily 
Very easily 

MH110_F 1 
-1 
-2 

Variable is filled  
Missing 
n.a (services  not used by household) 

MH120  
1 
2 
3 
4 

Accessibility of public transport 
With great difficulty 
With some difficulty 
Easily 
Very easily 

MH120_F 1 
-1 
-2 

Variable is filled  
Missing 
n.a (services  not used by household) 

MH130  
1 
2 
3 
4 

Accessibility of primary health care services 
With great difficulty 
With some difficulty 
Easily 
Very easily 

MH130_F 1 
-1 
-2 

Variable is filled  
Missing 
n.a (services  not used by household) 

MH140  
1 
2 
3 
4 

Accessibility of compulsory school 
With great difficulty 
With some difficulty 
Easily 
Very easily 

MH140_F 1 
-1 
-2 

Variable is filled  
Missing 
n.a (services  not used by household) 



 
Variable name Code Target Variable 

 
Housing adequacy 

 
MH150  

1 
2 

Change of dwelling 
Yes 
No 

MH150_F -1 
1 

Variable is filled  
Missing 

MH160  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Main reason for change of dwelling 
Family related reasons 
Employment related reasons 
Housing related reasons 
Eviction/distraint 
Landlord did not prolong the contract 
Financial reasons 
Other 

MH160_F 1 
-1 
-2 

Variable is filled  
Missing 
n.a (MH150 not = 1) 

 
 


