

MINISTRY OF ECONOMY AND FINANCE



GENERAL SECRETARIAT OF THE NATIONAL STATISTICAL SERVICE OF GREECE

GENERAL DIRECTORATE OF STATISTICAL SURVEYS DIVISION OF POPULATION AND LABOUR MARKET STATISTICS HOUSEHOLDS' SURVEYS UNIT

STATISTICS ON INCOME AND LIVING CONDITIONS (EU-SILC)

HOUSING ADEQUACY

DESCRIPTION OF SECONDARY TARGET VARIABLES

Variable name	Code	Target Variable
---------------	------	-----------------

Housing adequacy

MH010		Shortage of space in dwelling
	1	Yes
	2	No
MH010_F	1	Variable is filled
_	-1	Missing
MH020		Adequate electrical installations
	1	Yes
	2	No
MH020_F	1	Variable is filled
	-1	Missing
	-2	n.a (no electricity/installations)
MH030		Adequate plumbing/water installations
	1	Yes
	2	No
MH030_F	1	Variable is filled
	-1	Missing
	-2	n.a (no plumbing/water installations)
MH040		Dwelling equipped with heating facilities
	1	Yes – Central heating or similar
	2	Yes – Other fixed heating
	3	No – No fixed heating
MH040_F	1	Variable is filled
	-1	Missing
MH050		Dwelling comfortably warm during winter time
	1	Yes
	2	No
MH050_F	1	Variable is filled
	-1	Missing

Variable name	Code	Target Variable		
Housing adequacy				
MH060		Described a surious of with air and dition facilities		
14111000	1	Dwelling equipped with air condition facilities Yes		
	2	No		
MHOCOLE	1	Variable is filled		
MH060_F	-1	Missing		
MH070	-1	Dwelling comfortably cool during summer time		
WITIO7O	1	Yes		
	2	No		
MH070_F	<u>-</u> 1	Variable is filled		
1,1110,10_1	-1	Missing		
MH080		Overall satisfaction with dwelling		
	1	Very dissatisfied		
	2	Somewhat dissatisfied		
	3	Satisfied		
	4	Very satisfied		
MH080_F	1	Variable is filled		
	-1	Missing		
MH090		Accessibility of grocery services		
	1	With great difficulty		
	2	With some difficulty		
	3	Easily		
	4	Very easily		
MH090_F	1	Variable is filled		
	-1	Missing		
7.5774.00	-2	n.a (services not used by household)		
MH100		Accessibility of banking services		
	1	With great difficulty		
	2	With some difficulty		
	3	Easily		
MH100 E	4	Very easily Variable is filled		
MH100_F	1			
	-1 -2	Missing no (services, not used by household)		
	-2	n.a (services not used by household)		

Target Variable

Housing adequacy

MH110		Accessibility of postal services
	1	With great difficulty
	2	With some difficulty
	3	Easily
	4	Very easily
MH110_F	1	Variable is filled
	-1	Missing
	-2	n.a (services not used by household)
MH120		Accessibility of public transport
	1	With great difficulty
	2	With some difficulty
	3	Easily
	4	Very easily
MH120_F	1	Variable is filled
	-1	Missing
	-2	n.a (services not used by household)
MH130		Accessibility of primary health care services
	1	With great difficulty
	2	With some difficulty
	3	Easily
	4	Very easily
MH130_F	1	Variable is filled
	-1	Missing
	-2	n.a (services not used by household)
MH140		Accessibility of compulsory school
	1	With great difficulty
	2	With some difficulty
	3	Easily
	4	Very easily
MH140_F	1	Variable is filled
	-1	Missing
	-2	n.a (services not used by household)

Target Variable

Housing adequacy

MH150		Change of dwelling
	1	Yes
	2	No
MH150_F	-1	Variable is filled
	1	Missing
MH160		Main reason for change of dwelling
	1	Family related reasons
	2	Employment related reasons
	3	Housing related reasons
	4	Eviction/distraint
	5	Landlord did not prolong the contract
	6	Financial reasons
	7	Other
MH160_F	1	Variable is filled
	-1	Missing
	-2	n.a (MH150 not = 1)